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mod : LN / Baht

Us:=nunamsiaumosious:ing waa
Global Travel Insurance Plus (GTIP)

DILDUBUAIUAUASOD / Sum Insured

ANUAUASOL / Coverage iiumoriolan / WORLDWIDE PLUS KiumoluioiBe / ASIA PLUS
Basic’ Silver Gold Platinum Basic Silver Gold  Platinum
1. maaiufagimmdnngann 8.u.1° / Personal Accident Benefit | 2,000,000 = 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000 | 1,000,000 | 2,000,000 @ 3,000,000 | 5,000,000
2. AvinymeTeINURRUATRUN Y / Medical Expenses 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 3,000,000 | 5,000,000
2.1 memmeasadadulsmalee / 50,000 200,000 300,000 500,000 50,000 200,000 300,000 500,000
Follow-up treatment h“lhallmd
2.2 mPumBEmymETARRTIniudiznAlne 7 100,000 200,000 300,000 500,000 100,000 200,000 300,000 500,000
Medical treatment in Thailand
3, MuARouegmBuueznIRIrRnRV TN / 2,000,000 = 2,000,000 | 3,000,000 | 5,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 2,000,000 @ 3,000,000 | 5,000,000
Evacuation and repatriation
4. mvinAraumdenanisunmdgnidu / Emergency Medical Assistance
4.1 mzdaué’mth:ﬁuﬁu‘luﬁaﬂmm / Compassionate visit x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost x Actual Cost | Actusl Cost | Actual Cost
4.2 masaIfurinduUses / Return of minor x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost X Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost
4.3 mafumr madaedin wesnisine / 250,000 250,000 250,000 | 250,000 | 250,000 | 250,000 = 250,000 | 250,000
Search, rescue and recovery
5. NTIMBNNIRUMS / Trip cancellation 10,000 10,000 100,000 100,000 10,000 10,000 100,000 100,000
6. NIaRdTUINTAAUMA / Trip curtailment x x 100,000 100,000 X x 100,000 100,000
7. mrugdsidenmudowwyssdunssluniaduna / 10,000 10,000 50,000 50,000 10,000 10,000 50,000 50,000
Loss or damage of personal baggage
8. NSRRI IAUNIE / Cover of delay
81 M TR UUTUARNATY / Delays in means of public transport x 2,000 10,000 20,000 x 2,000 10,000 20,000
8.2 nmat¥wasiunm s / Delayed collection of baggage M 2,000 20,000 20,000 « 2,000 20,000 20,000
8.3 n1sSlauadnoimin / Hjack x x 50,000 50,000 x X 50,000 50,000
8.4 mawawAafely / Missed connection - Right * 2,000 10,000 ‘ 20,000 x 2,000 10,000 20,000
9. nragwisvapniafaifumae / Loss of passport B x 5,000 ‘ 5,000 x x 5,000 5,000
10. Aiuiimioynaenisuan / Personal legal liability X 1,000,000 | 2,000,000 | 5,000,000 X 1,000,000 = 2,000,000 | 5,000,000
11, ArwiuAadauusndmiusnm / Rental car excess x x 10,000 | 20,000 x x 10,000 20,000
12. Armfunsssfiwinad / Golf extension X X x 20,000 x x x 20,000
13, Gunmoreliszwihaineia lulsme s sz / x 1,000 per day 2,000 per day 3,000 per d.yi « 1,000 per day 2,000 per day3,000 per day
Overseas hospitalization benefit max 10,000 = max 20,000 | max 30,000 ‘ max 10,000 = max 20,000 | max 30,000

WUBMR / Remark

o 1 werwfamade®in nrageaBuete meom WiapmanmesiudangRive /

Loss of Ufe, dsmembermnent, loss of sight or total permanent disability.

“fig 2.1, **fie 2.2 Visrseniofd e v nrefiAdsiuluseezae 7 uwrunindumandufiisamalng /

2.1, 22 The company shall pay such costs incurred within 7 days of the retum to thadand
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YusuImaumo (Su)

. a2 - L »” -
o Wedaiuivfniudndufonhefiufomegiaiu 73 D raemSemumuOels 7 Premiim sbown is for Insared up to 75 yrs of age Includes tax 3nd stamp.

8 drwiulsamis oo 16 -
for the Asta flasic plan or the Worldwide Rasic Plan.

AURSOVASNEOD
508 58

qumaw‘mu'mmmamnqumw;uamumu

o Covars medical ¢ ',"~~?V"J;' ’( njunes and

Unass up to 5.1 200 bhah

Js:=nunemsiaumosmous:infa waa
Global Travel Insurance Plus (GTIP)

idaus:fiure (un) / Premium (Baht)

‘ p iBdunwriolan / WORLDWIDE PLUS
g SMaon (e Basic  Siver  Gold  Platinum  Basic
IwWuSEIfiE / Single - Trip
1-4 300 334 600 990 200
56 350 450 715 1,290 240
7-8 370 500 990 1,772 280
9-10 399 600 1,230 1,996 340
11-15 600 790 1,590 2,750 as0
16-22 849 1,275 2,210 3370 | 524
2331 999 1,600 2,680 3,993 628
32-45 1,530 2,090 3,200 5,674 770
46-60 1,950 2,500 3,850 6,180 907
61-75 2,300 3,340 4,900 7,910 1,220
76-94 2,500 3,843 5,500 9,390 1,475
95-105 3,500 4,467 7,490 11,145 1,975
106-121 4,100 5,090 8,400 12900 | 2,350
122-151 5,200 6,345 10,250 15,895 2,775
152-182 6,500 7,599 12,530 18890 | 3,260
IWUSIEU tumolusviando idardiluviusuoudutisy / Annual Multi - Trip, max length per trip as per plan selected
Annual (max 31 days) 2,000 2,850 4,000 5700 | 1,200
Annuat (max 60 days) 2,500 3,120 4,800 7,400 1,600
Annual (max 90 days) 3,600 4,225 5,800 10,000 1,900
Annual (max 120 days) 5,750 6,827 9,000 13,990 2,650
Annual (max 365 days) 15,500 19,000 | 26,200 44,000 5,925

l ADWALASOOWIAY / Special Coverages |

© Shudu

" 16,000..

. qunwam‘znummmaﬁumaunmwm’m

Lﬂummumzmn 'l.am 16,000 L

e

Uer '.: tre
up 4]

af of pain

KiumoluoiBe / ASIA PLUS
Silver Gold
| 290 470
300 595
427 690
| 597 850
767 1,150
937 1,650
| 1,108 2,030
1,364 2,450
1,620 2,995
| 2215 3,775
| 2,681 4,200
| 2962 5,720
| 331 6,450
4016 7,950
8922 9,775
| 1992 | 2850
2,591 3,700
3,200 5,000
| 4,038 7,100
| 10,785 | 22,000

-

‘" . '
have U

Unlgw - o
Tneaoou

Platinum

688
999
1,300
1,600
2,150
2,795
3,300
4,325
5,226
6,450
1,500
9,990
11,100
13,740
15,975

4,200
6,400
8,700
12,210
35,150

S dimbndfuimu 2 Wamnufamss st dlanculinnSaadulingini / For policyhalders aged 76 < 48 years old, the nsurance premium will be doubled

" n * Tusoo

dsovvie @
SnulAnn sw.

ﬁunsmmfnmmawwmﬂ IPD oPD
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+66 2 569 0230

+66 2 569 0230
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